
20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

5702LO CSAG METZ
31076 Marie-Rose BOUSSER

1:42:26

3430m / 150mParc. Relais Ju4

29'51"OK

-405.2-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 45 0:28:04 64'31"/km
2. 63 0:09:50 0:37:54 25'28"/km
3. 81 0:05:32 0:43:26 15'51"/km
4. 82 0:02:29 0:45:55 15'31"/km
5. 54 0:05:46 0:51:41 15'03"/km
6. 216 0:22:01 1:13:42 59'30"/km
7. 96 0:03:37 1:17:19 13'57"/km
8. 97 0:01:05 1:18:24 6'33"/km
9. 93 0:04:06 1:22:30 16'27"/km

10. 219 0:06:46 1:29:16 110'55"/km
11. 92 0:03:39 1:32:55 32'35"/km
12. 222 0:07:25 1:40:20 37'38"/km
13. 100 0:01:17 1:41:37 12'57"/km
14. 999 0:00:49 1:42:26 4'01"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

8809LO HVO
31182 Lucas JEANPIERRE

1:20:23

3070m / 130mParc. Jeunes5

26'11"OK

-512.3-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 41 0:08:38 42'31"/km
2. 50 0:04:32 0:13:10 29'14"/km
3. 60 0:02:46 0:15:56 15'32"/km
4. 63 0:08:37 0:24:33 27'16"/km
5. 204 0:13:45 0:38:18 161'45"/km
6. 213 0:05:52 0:44:10 22'33"/km
7. 214 0:01:25 0:45:35 7'25"/km
8. 209 0:01:04 0:46:39 10'21"/km
9. 216 0:15:17 1:01:56 59'28"/km

10. 96 0:03:50 1:05:46 14'48"/km
11. 97 0:00:54 1:06:40 5'27"/km
12. 93 0:02:25 1:09:05 9'42"/km
13. 92 0:04:33 1:13:38 31'09"/km
14. 222 0:05:21 1:18:59 27'09"/km
15. 100 0:01:05 1:20:04 10'56"/km
16. 999 0:00:19 1:20:23 1'33"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

2109BO A.S.Quetigny
31719 Cécile PAPILLON

0:59:02

6140m / 225mParc. Relais Cl1

9'36"OK

-105.2-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 211 0:08:54 15'25"/km
2. 201 0:01:40 0:10:34 10'32"/km
3. 202 0:00:56 0:11:30 10'51"/km
4. 203 0:02:36 0:14:06 11'15"/km
5. 55 0:00:57 0:15:03 9'02"/km
6. 61 0:00:44 0:15:47 10'19"/km
7. 70 0:05:27 0:21:14 7'35"/km
8. 71 0:02:01 0:23:15 7'41"/km
9. 74 0:02:25 0:25:40 7'53"/km

10. 82 0:03:09 0:28:49 7'18"/km
11. 205 0:04:21 0:33:10 7'32"/km
12. 96 0:03:13 0:36:23 7'11"/km
13. 97 0:00:32 0:36:55 3'13"/km
14. 207 0:01:26 0:38:21 9'11"/km
15. 94 0:05:15 0:43:36 20'25"/km
16. 83 0:03:15 0:46:51 11'31"/km
17. 65 0:04:08 0:50:59 13'52"/km
18. 209 0:02:54 0:53:53 10'35"/km
19. 91 0:02:18 0:56:11 7'46"/km
20. 222 0:01:39 0:57:50 11'13"/km
21. 100 0:00:52 0:58:42 8'45"/km
22. 999 0:00:20 0:59:02 1'38"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

2508FC BALISE 25
34252 Alain RUAUD

1:29:44

4950m / 150mParc. Relais Ju4

18'07"OK

-403.1-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 44 0:07:29 21'11"/km
2. 203 0:04:39 0:12:08 12'48"/km
3. 81 0:06:08 0:18:16 15'43"/km
4. 84 0:03:33 0:21:49 10'22"/km
5. 88 0:01:29 0:23:18 11'24"/km
6. 54 0:25:26 0:48:44 31'03"/km
7. 205 0:03:00 0:51:44 15'27"/km
8. 96 0:05:10 0:56:54 11'33"/km
9. 97 0:00:33 0:57:27 3'20"/km

10. 210 0:11:48 1:09:15 20'33"/km
11. 83 0:08:20 1:17:35 35'27"/km
12. 92 0:07:52 1:25:27 18'05"/km
13. 222 0:02:58 1:28:25 15'03"/km
14. 100 0:00:55 1:29:20 9'15"/km
15. 999 0:00:24 1:29:44 1'58"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

2105BO ADOChenôve
35602 Christian VUILLET

1:46:43

7210m / 225mParc. Relais Cl1

14'48"OK

-102.1-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 60 0:10:38 21'00"/km
2. 201 0:02:26 0:13:04 12'21"/km
3. 202 0:01:17 0:14:21 14'55"/km
4. 64 0:03:09 0:17:30 15'21"/km
5. 55 0:06:09 0:23:39 44'33"/km
6. 61 0:00:55 0:24:34 12'54"/km
7. 76 0:05:16 0:29:50 11'19"/km
8. 71 0:07:16 0:37:06 14'42"/km
9. 69 0:02:44 0:39:50 12'15"/km

10. 67 0:02:31 0:42:21 10'16"/km
11. 77 0:05:41 0:48:02
12. 81 0:01:02 0:49:04
13. 84 0:04:42 0:53:46 13'44"/km
14. 87 0:01:38 0:55:24 14'04"/km
15. 82 0:06:04 1:01:28 18'29"/km
16. 57 0:07:02 1:08:30 14'42"/km
17. 96 0:05:41 1:14:11 10'45"/km
18. 97 0:00:45 1:14:56 4'32"/km
19. 207 0:01:52 1:16:48 11'57"/km
20. 94 0:06:18 1:23:06 24'30"/km
21. 83 0:04:23 1:27:29 15'32"/km
22. 65 0:06:16 1:33:45 21'01"/km
23. 209 0:06:01 1:39:46 21'57"/km
24. 91 0:02:53 1:42:39 9'44"/km
25. 222 0:02:28 1:45:07 16'46"/km
26. 100 0:01:08 1:46:15 11'26"/km
27. 999 0:00:28 1:46:43 2'17"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

5402LO SCAPA NANCY
38227 Nicole BASTIEN-FATH

0:40:41

6100m / 225mParc. Relais Cl1

pm

-112.4-

 » Erreur au poste 1

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 96 0:39:15
2. 999 0:01:26 0:40:41



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

9998OP Open
40484 Lilie PECHSTEIN

0:58:54

2520m / 130mParc. Jeunes5

23'22"OK

-514.2-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 212 0:07:29 25'48"/km
2. 212 0:00:50 0:08:19
3. 39 0:05:24 0:13:43 23'41"/km
4. 211 0:10:03 0:23:46 32'06"/km
5. 213 0:05:07 0:28:53 26'55"/km
6. 214 0:05:05 0:33:58 26'36"/km
7. 215 0:04:14 0:38:12 33'04"/km
8. 49 0:01:26 0:39:38 14'19"/km
9. 43 0:04:49 0:44:27 44'35"/km

10. 216 0:01:06 0:45:33 18'20"/km
11. 217 0:02:11 0:47:44 18'49"/km
12. 96 0:04:33 0:52:17 17'02"/km
13. 97 0:00:58 0:53:15 5'51"/km
14. 222 0:03:17 0:56:32 52'06"/km
15. 100 0:01:27 0:57:59 14'38"/km
16. 999 0:00:55 0:58:54 4'30"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

8807LO LO Sanchey
40536 Edith DUCHENE

1:21:42

4470m / 170mParc. Dames3

18'16"OK

-304.4-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 38 0:05:50 31'01"/km
2. 47 0:08:21 0:14:11 26'30"/km
3. 54 0:07:50 0:22:01 26'44"/km
4. 63 0:03:10 0:25:11 10'50"/km
5. 77 0:04:29 0:29:40 14'50"/km
6. 82 0:03:21 0:33:01 15'48"/km
7. 57 0:05:52 0:38:53 12'16"/km
8. 96 0:06:45 0:45:38 12'47"/km
9. 97 0:00:38 0:46:16 3'50"/km

10. 53 0:15:50 1:02:06 25'22"/km
11. 83 0:02:37 1:04:43 17'55"/km
12. 94 0:07:00 1:11:43 24'49"/km
13. 91 0:04:49 1:16:32 23'57"/km
14. 222 0:03:25 1:19:57 23'14"/km
15. 100 0:01:21 1:21:18 13'38"/km
16. 999 0:00:24 1:21:42 1'58"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

5702LO CSAG METZ
40737 Jean-Christophe JOLLAIN

0:51:14

4380m / 185mParc. Hommes2

11'41"OK

-205.2-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 46 0:08:41 20'43"/km
2. 52 0:02:33 0:11:14 10'16"/km
3. 51 0:02:20 0:13:34 19'17"/km
4. 63 0:02:07 0:15:41 11'33"/km
5. 74 0:05:55 0:21:36 11'09"/km
6. 62 0:03:55 0:25:31 9'11"/km
7. 87 0:02:03 0:27:34 20'42"/km
8. 80 0:03:08 0:30:42 10'46"/km
9. 49 0:06:51 0:37:33 9'14"/km

10. 96 0:03:48 0:41:21 11'37"/km
11. 97 0:00:38 0:41:59 3'50"/km
12. 207 0:01:27 0:43:26 9'17"/km
13. 92 0:03:39 0:47:05 21'20"/km
14. 222 0:03:00 0:50:05 15'13"/km
15. 100 0:00:51 0:50:56 8'35"/km
16. 999 0:00:18 0:51:14 1'28"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

5702LO CSAG METZ
40754 Noelle PINEAU

1:21:09

4980m / 150mParc. Relais Ju4

pm

-405.3-

 » Erreur au poste 10

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 46 0:13:49 32'58"/km
2. 56 0:06:42 0:20:31 26'35"/km
3. 81 0:11:00 0:31:31 24'43"/km
4. 84 0:07:26 0:38:57 21'44"/km
5. 88 0:03:47 0:42:44 29'06"/km
6. 54 0:21:37 1:04:21 26'23"/km
7. 205 0:04:37 1:08:58 23'47"/km
8. 96 0:10:46 1:19:44 24'05"/km
9. 97 0:01:02 1:20:46 6'15"/km

10. 999 0:00:23 1:21:09



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

5702LO CSAG METZ
40757 Thomas DALLA-COSTA

1:15:15

4340m / 185mParc. Hommes2

17'20"OK

-205.4-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 47 0:17:11 35'30"/km
2. 52 0:05:12 0:22:23 24'11"/km
3. 51 0:03:12 0:25:35 26'26"/km
4. 63 0:03:00 0:28:35 16'23"/km
5. 74 0:06:16 0:34:51 11'49"/km
6. 85 0:06:33 0:41:24 15'33"/km
7. 90 0:01:31 0:42:55 16'18"/km
8. 80 0:03:45 0:46:40 16'09"/km
9. 49 0:09:05 0:55:45 12'15"/km

10. 96 0:04:49 1:00:34 14'43"/km
11. 97 0:01:14 1:01:48 7'28"/km
12. 207 0:02:14 1:04:02 14'18"/km
13. 92 0:05:18 1:09:20 30'59"/km
14. 222 0:03:49 1:13:09 19'22"/km
15. 100 0:01:23 1:14:32 13'58"/km
16. 999 0:00:43 1:15:15 3'31"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

5907NO T.A.D.
40855 Cecilia LEMAIRE

0:43:30

4080m / 170mParc. Dames3

10'39"OK

-302.2-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 38 0:04:31 24'01"/km
2. 47 0:03:20 0:07:51 10'34"/km
3. 54 0:03:44 0:11:35 12'44"/km
4. 63 0:02:21 0:13:56 8'02"/km
5. 77 0:02:32 0:16:28 8'23"/km
6. 82 0:02:01 0:18:29 9'30"/km
7. 57 0:04:12 0:22:41 8'47"/km
8. 96 0:04:41 0:27:22 8'52"/km
9. 97 0:00:28 0:27:50 2'49"/km

10. 215 0:05:30 0:33:20 13'42"/km
11. 95 0:03:59 0:37:19 20'07"/km
12. 222 0:04:55 0:42:14 11'59"/km
13. 100 0:00:58 0:43:12 9'45"/km
14. 999 0:00:18 0:43:30 1'28"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

8809LO HVO
222632 Lilou BOISSONNET

2:30:37

2940m / 130mParc. Jeunes5

pm

-512.1-

 » Erreur au poste 11

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 42 1:32:10 360'01"/km
2. 50 0:03:32 1:35:42 29'26"/km
3. 221 0:15:03 1:50:45 75'15"/km
4. 63 0:09:42 2:00:27 34'09"/km
5. 204 0:01:15 2:01:42 14'42"/km
6. 213 0:04:31 2:06:13 17'22"/km
7. 214 0:02:35 2:08:48 13'31"/km
8. 208 0:09:28 2:18:16 102'53"/km
9. 216 0:03:39 2:21:55 18'48"/km

10. 96 0:07:28 2:29:23 28'49"/km
11. 999 0:01:14 2:30:37



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

5116CA ASO Sillery
229106 Caroline THUILLIER

1:00:10

4320m / 185mParc. Hommes2

13'55"OK

-204.2-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 50 0:09:36 26'53"/km
2. 52 0:04:55 0:14:31 15'13"/km
3. 51 0:02:06 0:16:37 17'21"/km
4. 63 0:03:16 0:19:53 17'51"/km
5. 74 0:04:44 0:24:37 8'55"/km
6. 85 0:06:11 0:30:48 14'41"/km
7. 90 0:02:04 0:32:52 22'13"/km
8. 80 0:02:31 0:35:23 10'50"/km
9. 49 0:08:21 0:43:44 11'16"/km

10. 96 0:04:09 0:47:53 12'41"/km
11. 97 0:00:40 0:48:33 4'02"/km
12. 207 0:01:39 0:50:12 10'34"/km
13. 92 0:04:03 0:54:15 23'41"/km
14. 222 0:04:30 0:58:45 22'50"/km
15. 100 0:00:58 0:59:43 9'45"/km
16. 999 0:00:27 1:00:10 2'13"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

5116CA ASO Sillery
235000 Thierry CHAXEL

1:29:34

6410m / 185mParc. Hommes2

13'58"OK

-204.1-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 45 0:12:05 27'46"/km
2. 52 0:02:17 0:14:22 9'58"/km
3. 56 0:01:27 0:15:49 9'00"/km
4. 58 0:01:14 0:17:03 12'58"/km
5. 63 0:02:46 0:19:49 9'36"/km
6. 78 0:03:01 0:22:50 11'41"/km
7. 73 0:07:04 0:29:54 10'30"/km
8. 71 0:02:26 0:32:20 9'28"/km
9. 74 0:03:34 0:35:54 11'39"/km

10. 84 0:02:57 0:38:51 8'02"/km
11. 85 0:00:51 0:39:42 10'37"/km
12. 80 0:09:46 0:49:28 29'57"/km
13. 48 0:06:10 0:55:38 8'47"/km
14. 96 0:03:44 0:59:22 10'03"/km
15. 97 0:00:32 0:59:54 3'13"/km
16. 53 0:11:14 1:11:08 18'00"/km
17. 83 0:01:45 1:12:53 11'59"/km
18. 94 0:07:57 1:20:50 28'11"/km
19. 222 0:07:20 1:28:10 21'22"/km
20. 100 0:01:00 1:29:10 10'06"/km
21. 999 0:00:24 1:29:34 1'58"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

9998OP Open
239614 Julie PINEAU

1:03:10

3080m / 130mParc. Jeunes5

20'30"OK

-514.1-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 42 0:07:00 27'20"/km
2. 50 0:03:02 0:10:02 25'16"/km
3. 60 0:02:49 0:12:51 15'49"/km
4. 63 0:06:45 0:19:36 21'21"/km
5. 204 0:02:27 0:22:03 28'49"/km
6. 213 0:02:45 0:24:48 10'34"/km
7. 214 0:02:47 0:27:35 14'34"/km
8. 209 0:03:46 0:31:21 36'34"/km
9. 216 0:10:01 0:41:22 38'58"/km

10. 96 0:04:55 0:46:17 18'58"/km
11. 97 0:00:44 0:47:01 4'26"/km
12. 93 0:05:25 0:52:26 21'45"/km
13. 92 0:04:27 0:56:53 30'28"/km
14. 222 0:04:54 1:01:47 24'52"/km
15. 100 0:00:59 1:02:46 9'55"/km
16. 999 0:00:24 1:03:10 1'58"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

0207PI VO
242802 Antoine PANCHERI

0:53:11

2520m / 130mParc. Jeunes5

pm

-502.2-

 » Erreur au poste 4

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 212 7:13:00 53'06"/km
2. 39 0:03:08 7:16:08 13'44"/km
3. 211 0:05:01 7:21:09 16'01"/km
4. 96 0:29:13 7:50:22
5. 97 0:00:30 7:50:52 3'01"/km
6. 222 0:08:29 7:59:21 134'39"/km
7. 100 0:01:02 8:00:23 10'26"/km
8. 999 0:00:26 8:00:49 2'08"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

8809LO HVO
246243 Lea BOISSONNET

2:28:08

6100m / 225mParc. Relais Cl1

24'17"OK

-123.2-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 211 0:11:40 20'13"/km
2. 201 0:04:36 0:16:16 29'06"/km
3. 202 0:02:00 0:18:16 23'15"/km
4. 203 0:19:15 0:37:31 83'20"/km
5. 55 0:01:09 0:38:40 10'57"/km
6. 61 0:01:38 0:40:18 23'00"/km
7. 70 0:18:39 0:58:57 25'58"/km
8. 71 0:03:19 1:02:16 12'39"/km
9. 74 0:03:52 1:06:08 12'38"/km

10. 82 0:09:45 1:15:53 22'37"/km
11. 205 0:24:52 1:40:45 43'05"/km
12. 96 0:08:11 1:48:56 18'18"/km
13. 97 0:00:29 1:49:25 2'55"/km
14. 207 0:02:51 1:52:16 18'16"/km
15. 208 0:05:39 1:57:55 20'06"/km
16. 95 0:06:21 2:04:16 32'43"/km
17. 83 0:05:07 2:09:23 23'47"/km
18. 208 0:08:29 2:17:52 26'15"/km
19. 92 0:04:00 2:21:52 13'28"/km
20. 222 0:04:57 2:26:49 25'07"/km
21. 100 0:00:56 2:27:45 9'25"/km
22. 999 0:00:23 2:28:08 1'53"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

2108BO Talant SO
256554 Marion GUINOT

1:11:17

6060m / 225mParc. Relais Cl1

11'45"OK

-104.2-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 221 0:10:40 19'49"/km
2. 201 0:01:42 0:12:22 10'33"/km
3. 202 0:01:08 0:13:30 13'10"/km
4. 203 0:03:40 0:17:10 15'52"/km
5. 55 0:01:01 0:18:11 9'40"/km
6. 61 0:00:38 0:18:49 8'55"/km
7. 70 0:06:11 0:25:00 8'36"/km
8. 71 0:02:20 0:27:20 8'54"/km
9. 74 0:03:36 0:30:56 11'45"/km

10. 82 0:05:25 0:36:21 12'34"/km
11. 205 0:05:18 0:41:39 9'11"/km
12. 96 0:03:37 0:45:16 8'05"/km
13. 97 0:00:28 0:45:44 2'49"/km
14. 207 0:01:48 0:47:32 11'32"/km
15. 208 0:06:52 0:54:24 24'26"/km
16. 95 0:03:45 0:58:09 19'19"/km
17. 83 0:03:20 1:01:29 15'30"/km
18. 208 0:03:40 1:05:09 11'21"/km
19. 92 0:02:05 1:07:14 7'00"/km
20. 222 0:02:44 1:09:58 13'52"/km
21. 100 0:00:59 1:10:57 9'55"/km
22. 999 0:00:20 1:11:17 1'38"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

5907NO T.A.D.
304416 Cyril DUBOIS

1:20:43

6130m / 225mParc. Relais Cl1

13'10"OK

-117.2-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 59 0:08:15 15'51"/km
2. 201 0:01:46 0:10:01 8'04"/km
3. 202 0:00:51 0:10:52 9'53"/km
4. 203 0:03:46 0:14:38 16'18"/km
5. 55 0:00:41 0:15:19 6'30"/km
6. 61 0:00:46 0:16:05 10'47"/km
7. 75 0:03:56 0:20:01 6'36"/km
8. 71 0:11:37 0:31:38 31'28"/km
9. 74 0:04:07 0:35:45 13'27"/km

10. 82 0:03:03 0:38:48 7'04"/km
11. 205 0:09:50 0:48:38 17'02"/km
12. 96 0:06:25 0:55:03 14'21"/km
13. 97 0:00:21 0:55:24 2'07"/km
14. 207 0:01:11 0:56:35 7'35"/km
15. 94 0:04:49 1:01:24 18'44"/km
16. 83 0:04:35 1:05:59 16'15"/km
17. 65 0:04:22 1:10:21 14'39"/km
18. 209 0:03:59 1:14:20 14'32"/km
19. 91 0:02:33 1:16:53 8'36"/km
20. 222 0:02:53 1:19:46 19'36"/km
21. 100 0:00:44 1:20:30 7'24"/km
22. 999 0:00:13 1:20:43 1'04"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

5101CA ENS
304424 maud PLENER

1:20:59

7380m / 225mParc. Relais Cl1

pm

-109.3-

 » Erreur au poste 19

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 59 0:11:57 22'58"/km
2. 201 0:03:13 0:15:10 14'41"/km
3. 202 0:01:21 0:16:31 15'41"/km
4. 64 0:05:33 0:22:04 27'04"/km
5. 55 0:01:49 0:23:53 13'09"/km
6. 61 0:01:10 0:25:03 16'25"/km
7. 76 0:05:22 0:30:25 11'32"/km
8. 71 0:05:22 0:35:47 10'51"/km
9. 67 0:03:27 0:39:14 12'38"/km

10. 69 0:02:33 0:41:47 10'24"/km
11. 77 0:07:50 0:49:37 10'59"/km
12. 84 0:05:53 0:55:30 14'27"/km
13. 90 0:02:01 0:57:31 14'56"/km
14. 82 0:04:09 1:01:40 15'05"/km
15. 57 0:05:24 1:07:04 11'17"/km
16. 96 0:08:10 1:15:14 15'28"/km
17. 97 0:00:50 1:16:04 5'03"/km
18. 207 0:02:10 1:18:14 13'53"/km
19. 999 0:02:45 1:20:59



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

5116CA ASO Sillery
304445 Laurent THUILLIER

1:11:17

6340m / 185mParc. Hommes2

11'14"OK

-204.3-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 46 0:08:22 19'58"/km
2. 52 0:02:39 0:11:01 10'41"/km
3. 58 0:02:56 0:13:57 17'59"/km
4. 56 0:01:25 0:15:22 14'54"/km
5. 63 0:01:52 0:17:14 8'00"/km
6. 79 0:03:03 0:20:17 10'46"/km
7. 67 0:06:21 0:26:38 10'06"/km
8. 72 0:01:12 0:27:50 8'20"/km
9. 74 0:03:22 0:31:12 8'00"/km

10. 62 0:03:26 0:34:38 8'03"/km
11. 87 0:01:30 0:36:08 15'09"/km
12. 80 0:03:22 0:39:30 11'34"/km
13. 48 0:05:40 0:45:10 8'04"/km
14. 96 0:03:39 0:48:49 9'50"/km
15. 97 0:00:40 0:49:29 4'02"/km
16. 40 0:07:52 0:57:21 14'22"/km
17. 83 0:01:35 0:58:56 9'02"/km
18. 95 0:06:32 1:05:28 30'23"/km
19. 222 0:04:31 1:09:59 11'00"/km
20. 100 0:00:52 1:10:51 8'45"/km
21. 999 0:00:26 1:11:17 2'08"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

2109BO A.S.Quetigny
334465 Nicolas DZIEGIEL

1:15:40

4870m / 150mParc. Relais Ju4

15'32"OK

-402.3-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 44 0:08:44 24'44"/km
2. 203 0:07:19 0:16:03 20'09"/km
3. 81 0:05:58 0:22:01 15'17"/km
4. 87 0:04:05 0:26:06 12'55"/km
5. 84 0:01:44 0:27:50 14'56"/km
6. 54 0:09:28 0:37:18 12'06"/km
7. 205 0:02:28 0:39:46 12'42"/km
8. 96 0:05:03 0:44:49 11'17"/km
9. 97 0:00:33 0:45:22 3'20"/km

10. 210 0:16:06 1:01:28 28'02"/km
11. 83 0:03:35 1:05:03 15'14"/km
12. 92 0:04:43 1:09:46 10'50"/km
13. 222 0:04:34 1:14:20 23'10"/km
14. 100 0:00:57 1:15:17 9'35"/km
15. 999 0:00:23 1:15:40 1'53"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

2508FC BALISE 25
337058 Aurore MEMBREY

2:00:16

4890m / 150mParc. Relais Ju4

24'35"OK

-403.3-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 46 0:10:16 24'30"/km
2. 56 0:06:39 0:16:55 26'23"/km
3. 81 0:14:25 0:31:20 32'23"/km
4. 87 0:06:24 0:37:44 20'15"/km
5. 84 0:02:00 0:39:44 17'14"/km
6. 54 0:13:58 0:53:42 17'51"/km
7. 206 0:02:41 0:56:23 14'44"/km
8. 96 0:05:56 1:02:19 13'18"/km
9. 97 0:01:06 1:03:25 6'40"/km

10. 65 0:29:30 1:32:55 41'54"/km
11. 53 0:07:12 1:40:07 43'38"/km
12. 220 0:08:19 1:48:26 19'39"/km
13. 222 0:09:02 1:57:28 53'08"/km
14. 100 0:01:30 1:58:58 15'09"/km
15. 999 0:01:18 2:00:16 6'24"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

2508FC BALISE 25
337061 Matthieu ROBERT

0:55:25

6500m / 185mParc. Hommes2

8'31"OK

-203.1-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 47 0:05:54 12'11"/km
2. 52 0:03:02 0:08:56 14'06"/km
3. 58 0:01:34 0:10:30 9'36"/km
4. 56 0:00:39 0:11:09 6'50"/km
5. 63 0:01:51 0:13:00 7'56"/km
6. 79 0:02:43 0:15:43 9'35"/km
7. 67 0:04:12 0:19:55 6'41"/km
8. 72 0:00:55 0:20:50 6'21"/km
9. 74 0:02:37 0:23:27 6'13"/km

10. 87 0:02:47 0:26:14 6'32"/km
11. 62 0:00:57 0:27:11 9'35"/km
12. 80 0:02:39 0:29:50 7'06"/km
13. 48 0:04:35 0:34:25 6'31"/km
14. 96 0:02:17 0:36:42 6'09"/km
15. 97 0:00:23 0:37:05 2'19"/km
16. 53 0:06:50 0:43:55 10'57"/km
17. 83 0:01:09 0:45:04 7'52"/km
18. 94 0:02:50 0:47:54 10'02"/km
19. 222 0:06:21 0:54:15 18'30"/km
20. 100 0:00:52 0:55:07 8'45"/km
21. 999 0:00:18 0:55:25 1'28"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

6804AL COColmar
346757 Simon MOUGEOT

0:49:19

2990m / 130mParc. Jeunes5

16'29"OK

-507.1-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 41 0:04:42 23'09"/km
2. 50 0:02:46 0:07:28 17'50"/km
3. 60 0:02:37 0:10:05 14'42"/km
4. 63 0:03:47 0:13:52 11'58"/km
5. 204 0:01:31 0:15:23 17'50"/km
6. 213 0:03:24 0:18:47 13'04"/km
7. 214 0:01:21 0:20:08 7'04"/km
8. 208 0:00:59 0:21:07 10'41"/km
9. 216 0:10:05 0:31:12 51'58"/km

10. 96 0:02:46 0:33:58 10'40"/km
11. 97 0:00:25 0:34:23 2'31"/km
12. 93 0:05:15 0:39:38 21'05"/km
13. 92 0:04:51 0:44:29 33'13"/km
14. 222 0:03:37 0:48:06 18'21"/km
15. 100 0:00:53 0:48:59 8'55"/km
16. 999 0:00:20 0:49:19 1'38"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

2108BO Talant SO
353322 Gilbert MONNOT

1:11:40

6330m / 185mParc. Hommes2

pm

-201.1-

 » Erreur au poste 18

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 50 0:06:53 19'16"/km
2. 52 0:03:12 0:10:05 9'54"/km
3. 58 0:01:29 0:11:34 9'06"/km
4. 56 0:00:45 0:12:19 7'53"/km
5. 63 0:01:53 0:14:12 8'04"/km
6. 79 0:03:46 0:17:58 13'18"/km
7. 67 0:05:48 0:23:46 9'14"/km
8. 72 0:02:30 0:26:16 17'21"/km
9. 74 0:03:44 0:30:00 8'53"/km

10. 85 0:04:24 0:34:24 10'27"/km
11. 90 0:01:13 0:35:37 13'04"/km
12. 80 0:02:39 0:38:16 11'25"/km
13. 48 0:06:03 0:44:19 8'37"/km
14. 96 0:03:45 0:48:04 10'06"/km
15. 97 0:00:30 0:48:34 3'01"/km
16. 53 0:12:46 1:01:20 20'27"/km
17. 83 0:01:57 1:03:17 13'21"/km
18. 222 0:07:12 1:10:29
19. 100 0:00:53 1:11:22 8'55"/km
20. 999 0:00:18 1:11:40 1'28"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

5116CA ASO Sillery
353377 Vincent FAIHY

1:16:23

4490m / 185mParc. Hommes2

17'00"OK

-204.4-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 47 0:11:42 24'10"/km
2. 52 0:11:27 0:23:09 53'15"/km
3. 51 0:01:48 0:24:57 14'52"/km
4. 63 0:03:01 0:27:58 16'29"/km
5. 74 0:05:11 0:33:09 9'46"/km
6. 87 0:07:37 0:40:46 17'55"/km
7. 62 0:01:33 0:42:19 15'39"/km
8. 80 0:05:01 0:47:20 13'26"/km
9. 49 0:09:09 0:56:29 12'20"/km

10. 96 0:06:05 1:02:34 18'36"/km
11. 97 0:00:42 1:03:16 4'14"/km
12. 207 0:03:10 1:06:26 20'17"/km
13. 92 0:04:13 1:10:39 24'39"/km
14. 222 0:04:01 1:14:40 20'23"/km
15. 100 0:01:14 1:15:54 12'27"/km
16. 999 0:00:29 1:16:23 2'22"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

8903BO YCONE-Sens
355234 Sandrine LENOBLE

1:07:03

4460m / 185mParc. Hommes2

15'02"OK

-208.4-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 45 0:09:18 21'22"/km
2. 52 0:05:47 0:15:05 25'15"/km
3. 51 0:01:39 0:16:44 13'38"/km
4. 63 0:02:41 0:19:25 14'39"/km
5. 74 0:04:22 0:23:47 8'14"/km
6. 87 0:06:42 0:30:29 15'45"/km
7. 62 0:02:43 0:33:12 27'26"/km
8. 80 0:05:20 0:38:32 14'17"/km
9. 49 0:09:05 0:47:37 12'15"/km

10. 96 0:04:25 0:52:02 13'30"/km
11. 97 0:00:34 0:52:36 3'26"/km
12. 207 0:01:59 0:54:35 12'42"/km
13. 92 0:04:13 0:58:48 24'39"/km
14. 222 0:06:46 1:05:34 34'20"/km
15. 100 0:01:07 1:06:41 11'16"/km
16. 999 0:00:22 1:07:03 1'48"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

6804AL COColmar
402535 Christophe BERNAUER

1:06:58

4930m / 150mParc. Relais Ju4

13'35"OK

-407.1-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 44 0:07:02 19'55"/km
2. 203 0:04:22 0:11:24 12'01"/km
3. 81 0:05:10 0:16:34 13'14"/km
4. 84 0:03:53 0:20:27 11'21"/km
5. 88 0:01:34 0:22:01 12'03"/km
6. 54 0:15:12 0:37:13 18'33"/km
7. 206 0:01:30 0:38:43 8'14"/km
8. 96 0:04:36 0:43:19 10'18"/km
9. 97 0:00:36 0:43:55 3'38"/km

10. 210 0:09:33 0:53:28 16'38"/km
11. 83 0:02:54 0:56:22 12'20"/km
12. 92 0:05:29 1:01:51 12'36"/km
13. 222 0:03:25 1:05:16 17'20"/km
14. 100 0:01:09 1:06:25 11'36"/km
15. 999 0:00:33 1:06:58 2'42"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

6804AL COColmar
402544 Yann BERNAUER

0:32:49

2520m / 130mParc. Jeunes5

13'01"OK

-507.2-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 212 0:04:08 14'15"/km
2. 39 0:02:25 0:06:33 10'35"/km
3. 211 0:05:27 0:12:00 17'24"/km
4. 213 0:02:06 0:14:06 11'03"/km
5. 214 0:01:18 0:15:24 6'48"/km
6. 215 0:01:21 0:16:45 10'32"/km
7. 49 0:00:56 0:17:41 9'19"/km
8. 43 0:01:52 0:19:33 17'17"/km
9. 216 0:00:29 0:20:02 8'03"/km

10. 217 0:01:24 0:21:26 12'04"/km
11. 96 0:02:00 0:23:26 7'29"/km
12. 97 0:00:36 0:24:02 3'38"/km
13. 97 0:00:04 0:24:06
14. 222 0:07:13 0:31:19 114'33"/km
15. 100 0:01:06 0:32:25 11'06"/km
16. 999 0:00:24 0:32:49 1'58"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

8903BO YCONE-Sens
424695 Madeleine STEWARD

1:53:38

5720m / 225mParc. Relais Cl1

19'51"OK

-124.4-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 59 0:14:39 28'10"/km
2. 201 0:04:42 0:19:21 21'27"/km
3. 202 0:01:43 0:21:04 19'57"/km
4. 203 0:05:39 0:26:43 24'27"/km
5. 55 0:03:10 0:29:53 30'09"/km
6. 61 0:02:12 0:32:05 30'59"/km
7. 70 0:10:50 0:42:55 15'05"/km
8. 71 0:03:35 0:46:30 13'40"/km
9. 74 0:05:16 0:51:46 17'12"/km

10. 82 0:09:01 1:00:47 20'55"/km
11. 205 0:09:19 1:10:06 16'08"/km
12. 96 0:09:37 1:19:43 21'30"/km
13. 97 0:00:54 1:20:37 5'27"/km
14. 93 0:07:31 1:28:08 30'11"/km
15. 208 0:06:13 1:34:21 32'12"/km
16. 210 0:03:30 1:37:51 24'49"/km
17. 53 0:02:34 1:40:25 27'18"/km
18. 91 0:06:44 1:47:09 14'42"/km
19. 222 0:04:56 1:52:05 33'33"/km
20. 100 0:01:02 1:53:07 10'26"/km
21. 999 0:00:31 1:53:38 2'32"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

5702LO CSAG METZ
500659 Etienne BOUSSER

0:33:10

6430m / 185mParc. Hommes2

pm

-205.3-

 » Erreur au poste 4

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 45 0:11:37 26'42"/km
2. 52 0:03:23 0:15:00 14'46"/km
3. 58 0:03:50 0:18:50 23'31"/km
4. 96 0:12:55 0:31:45
5. 999 0:01:25 0:33:10



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

6008PI NOYON CO
600032 Clémence VERCAUTEREN

1:49:17

6080m / 225mParc. Relais Cl1

17'58"OK

-119.2-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 211 0:14:00 24'15"/km
2. 201 0:08:34 0:22:34 54'13"/km
3. 202 0:01:06 0:23:40 12'47"/km
4. 203 0:07:08 0:30:48 30'52"/km
5. 55 0:01:55 0:32:43 18'15"/km
6. 61 0:01:05 0:33:48 15'15"/km
7. 75 0:06:02 0:39:50 10'08"/km
8. 71 0:04:54 0:44:44 13'16"/km
9. 74 0:03:24 0:48:08 11'06"/km

10. 82 0:11:25 0:59:33 26'29"/km
11. 205 0:06:29 1:06:02 11'14"/km
12. 96 0:05:42 1:11:44 12'45"/km
13. 97 0:00:25 1:12:09 2'31"/km
14. 207 0:01:44 1:13:53 11'06"/km
15. 208 0:07:33 1:21:26 26'52"/km
16. 95 0:06:54 1:28:20 35'34"/km
17. 83 0:08:36 1:36:56 40'00"/km
18. 208 0:04:24 1:41:20 13'37"/km
19. 92 0:03:19 1:44:39 11'10"/km
20. 222 0:03:21 1:48:00 17'00"/km
21. 100 0:00:58 1:48:58 9'45"/km
22. 999 0:00:19 1:49:17 1'33"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

6008PI NOYON CO
600043 Guillaume HELLEBOID

1:54:02

6150m / 225mParc. Relais Cl1

pm

-119.4-

 » Erreur au poste 17

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 59 0:12:43 24'27"/km
2. 201 0:03:07 0:15:50 14'13"/km
3. 202 0:00:46 0:16:36 8'54"/km
4. 203 0:06:04 0:22:40 26'15"/km
5. 55 0:01:05 0:23:45 10'19"/km
6. 61 0:01:09 0:24:54 16'11"/km
7. 70 0:13:07 0:38:01 18'16"/km
8. 71 0:02:51 0:40:52 10'52"/km
9. 74 0:03:05 0:43:57 10'04"/km

10. 82 0:05:01 0:48:58 11'38"/km
11. 205 0:05:50 0:54:48 10'06"/km
12. 96 0:06:04 1:00:52 13'34"/km
13. 97 0:00:36 1:01:28 3'38"/km
14. 207 0:01:30 1:02:58 9'36"/km
15. 94 0:16:15 1:19:13 63'13"/km
16. 83 0:04:56 1:24:09 17'29"/km
17. 209 0:21:01 1:45:10
18. 91 0:02:56 1:48:06 9'54"/km
19. 222 0:04:25 1:52:31 30'02"/km
20. 100 0:01:01 1:53:32 10'16"/km
21. 999 0:00:30 1:54:02 2'27"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

6008PI NOYON CO
600045 Myriam CORDEIRO MENDES

1:03:49

3760m / 170mParc. Dames3

16'58"OK

-303.2-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 216 0:07:24 31'37"/km
2. 221 0:06:23 0:13:47 18'53"/km
3. 54 0:03:28 0:17:15 19'09"/km
4. 204 0:03:24 0:20:39 14'13"/km
5. 80 0:06:05 0:26:44 20'33"/km
6. 82 0:00:56 0:27:40 12'47"/km
7. 57 0:05:21 0:33:01 11'11"/km
8. 96 0:07:20 0:40:21 13'53"/km
9. 97 0:00:41 0:41:02 4'08"/km

10. 215 0:08:35 0:49:37 21'24"/km
11. 94 0:05:35 0:55:12 31'22"/km
12. 222 0:07:00 1:02:12 20'24"/km
13. 100 0:01:09 1:03:21 11'36"/km
14. 999 0:00:28 1:03:49 2'17"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

9998OP Open
612604 Jean-Marc PEYRARD

1:29:14

6320m / 185mParc. Hommes2

14'07"OK

-209.3-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 46 0:09:35 22'52"/km
2. 52 0:14:12 0:23:47 57'15"/km
3. 56 0:01:49 0:25:36 11'17"/km
4. 58 0:01:33 0:27:09 16'18"/km
5. 63 0:03:10 0:30:19 10'59"/km
6. 79 0:03:54 0:34:13 13'46"/km
7. 67 0:06:13 0:40:26 9'53"/km
8. 72 0:01:21 0:41:47 9'22"/km
9. 74 0:04:56 0:46:43 11'44"/km

10. 85 0:05:11 0:51:54 12'18"/km
11. 90 0:01:24 0:53:18 15'03"/km
12. 80 0:02:23 0:55:41 10'16"/km
13. 48 0:07:13 1:02:54 10'16"/km
14. 96 0:03:55 1:06:49 10'33"/km
15. 97 0:00:34 1:07:23 3'26"/km
16. 40 0:08:38 1:16:01 15'46"/km
17. 83 0:03:04 1:19:05 17'31"/km
18. 95 0:03:32 1:22:37 16'26"/km
19. 222 0:05:15 1:27:52 12'48"/km
20. 100 0:00:55 1:28:47 9'15"/km
21. 999 0:00:27 1:29:14 2'13"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

2517FC OTB
887368 Célia GIGOUT

0:59:59

5660m / 225mParc. Relais Cl1

10'35"OK

-108.2-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 221 0:09:43 18'03"/km
2. 201 0:01:48 0:11:31 11'10"/km
3. 202 0:00:53 0:12:24 10'16"/km
4. 203 0:02:58 0:15:22 12'50"/km
5. 55 0:01:02 0:16:24 9'50"/km
6. 61 0:01:28 0:17:52 20'39"/km
7. 75 0:04:53 0:22:45 8'12"/km
8. 71 0:02:59 0:25:44 8'05"/km
9. 74 0:02:51 0:28:35 9'18"/km

10. 82 0:03:03 0:31:38 7'04"/km
11. 205 0:04:48 0:36:26 8'19"/km
12. 96 0:03:44 0:40:10 8'21"/km
13. 97 0:00:28 0:40:38 2'49"/km
14. 207 0:01:16 0:41:54 8'07"/km
15. 93 0:02:03 0:43:57
16. 208 0:03:10 0:47:07 16'24"/km
17. 210 0:02:14 0:49:21 15'50"/km
18. 53 0:01:57 0:51:18 20'44"/km
19. 91 0:04:58 0:56:16 10'50"/km
20. 222 0:02:31 0:58:47 17'07"/km
21. 100 0:00:51 0:59:38 8'35"/km
22. 999 0:00:21 0:59:59 1'43"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

2508FC BALISE 25
951903 Martin RUDKIEWICZ

0:37:06

4380m / 185mParc. Hommes2

8'28"OK

-203.4-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 46 0:05:44 13'41"/km
2. 52 0:03:19 0:09:03 13'22"/km
3. 51 0:01:39 0:10:42 13'38"/km
4. 63 0:01:18 0:12:00 7'06"/km
5. 74 0:02:50 0:14:50 5'20"/km
6. 62 0:02:52 0:17:42 6'43"/km
7. 87 0:03:28 0:21:10 35'01"/km
8. 80 0:02:05 0:23:15 7'09"/km
9. 49 0:04:39 0:27:54 6'16"/km

10. 96 0:02:34 0:30:28 7'50"/km
11. 97 0:00:21 0:30:49 2'07"/km
12. 207 0:01:01 0:31:50 6'31"/km
13. 92 0:02:10 0:34:00 12'40"/km
14. 222 0:02:08 0:36:08 10'49"/km
15. 100 0:00:46 0:36:54 7'44"/km
16. 999 0:00:12 0:37:06 0'59"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

2108BO Talant SO
1000956 Yves MARCHAL

1:07:16

4330m / 185mParc. Hommes2

pm

-201.4-

 » Erreur au poste 7

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 45 0:09:31 21'52"/km
2. 52 0:05:25 0:14:56 23'39"/km
3. 51 0:01:42 0:16:38 14'02"/km
4. 63 0:02:44 0:19:22 14'56"/km
5. 74 0:04:53 0:24:15 9'12"/km
6. 84 0:04:05 0:28:20 11'07"/km
7. 87 0:02:14 0:30:34 19'15"/km
8. 80 0:05:08 0:35:42 17'38"/km
9. 49 0:10:33 0:46:15 14'14"/km

10. 96 0:04:56 0:51:11 15'05"/km
11. 97 0:00:40 0:51:51 4'02"/km
12. 207 0:02:27 0:54:18 15'42"/km
13. 92 0:04:30 0:58:48 26'18"/km
14. 222 0:06:59 1:05:47 35'26"/km
15. 100 0:01:01 1:06:48 10'16"/km
16. 999 0:00:28 1:07:16 2'17"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

5407LO SO Luneville
1000959 Gaspard MATHIS

1:13:30

6100m / 225mParc. Relais Cl1

12'02"OK

-114.2-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 211 0:08:43 15'06"/km
2. 201 0:03:59 0:12:42 25'12"/km
3. 202 0:00:57 0:13:39 11'02"/km
4. 203 0:05:55 0:19:34 25'36"/km
5. 55 0:01:03 0:20:37 10'00"/km
6. 61 0:00:33 0:21:10 7'44"/km
7. 70 0:06:10 0:27:20 8'35"/km
8. 71 0:02:07 0:29:27 8'04"/km
9. 74 0:03:47 0:33:14 12'21"/km

10. 82 0:04:13 0:37:27 9'47"/km
11. 205 0:04:55 0:42:22 8'31"/km
12. 96 0:04:28 0:46:50 9'59"/km
13. 97 0:00:33 0:47:23 3'20"/km
14. 207 0:02:08 0:49:31 13'40"/km
15. 208 0:05:22 0:54:53 19'05"/km
16. 95 0:05:34 1:00:27 28'41"/km
17. 83 0:03:07 1:03:34 14'29"/km
18. 208 0:03:16 1:06:50 10'06"/km
19. 92 0:02:36 1:09:26 8'45"/km
20. 222 0:02:49 1:12:15 14'17"/km
21. 100 0:00:56 1:13:11 9'25"/km
22. 999 0:00:19 1:13:30 1'33"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

2108BO Talant SO
1010542 Benjamin CLEMENT-AGONI

1:03:16

5640m / 225mParc. Relais Cl1

11'13"OK

-104.4-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 211 0:10:23 17'59"/km
2. 201 0:01:46 0:12:09 11'10"/km
3. 202 0:01:18 0:13:27 15'06"/km
4. 203 0:04:01 0:17:28 17'23"/km
5. 55 0:01:00 0:18:28 9'31"/km
6. 61 0:01:12 0:19:40 16'54"/km
7. 75 0:05:10 0:24:50 8'41"/km
8. 71 0:03:16 0:28:06 8'51"/km
9. 74 0:03:10 0:31:16 10'20"/km

10. 82 0:03:36 0:34:52 8'21"/km
11. 205 0:05:09 0:40:01 8'55"/km
12. 96 0:03:50 0:43:51 8'34"/km
13. 97 0:00:31 0:44:22 3'07"/km
14. 93 0:02:35 0:46:57 10'22"/km
15. 209 0:05:22 0:52:19 26'03"/km
16. 210 0:02:15 0:54:34 16'47"/km
17. 40 0:01:18 0:55:52 15'28"/km
18. 92 0:03:27 0:59:19 9'54"/km
19. 222 0:02:31 1:01:50 12'46"/km
20. 100 0:01:03 1:02:53 10'36"/km
21. 999 0:00:23 1:03:16 1'53"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

0207PI VO
1020712 Quentin MANSUEL

1:20:29

7210m / 225mParc. Relais Cl1

11'09"OK

-101.1-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 221 0:12:22 22'59"/km
2. 201 0:01:23 0:13:45 8'35"/km
3. 202 0:00:42 0:14:27 8'08"/km
4. 204 0:02:57 0:17:24 15'21"/km
5. 55 0:02:15 0:19:39 11'15"/km
6. 61 0:00:39 0:20:18 9'09"/km
7. 76 0:03:33 0:23:51 7'38"/km
8. 71 0:04:12 0:28:03 8'30"/km
9. 69 0:01:35 0:29:38 7'06"/km

10. 67 0:03:58 0:33:36 16'11"/km
11. 81 0:04:50 0:38:26 7'53"/km
12. 84 0:03:32 0:41:58 10'19"/km
13. 87 0:01:21 0:43:19 11'38"/km
14. 82 0:04:13 0:47:32 12'51"/km
15. 57 0:03:56 0:51:28 8'13"/km
16. 96 0:04:30 0:55:58 8'31"/km
17. 97 0:00:22 0:56:20 2'13"/km
18. 207 0:01:28 0:57:48 9'24"/km
19. 208 0:06:14 1:04:02 22'10"/km
20. 95 0:04:02 1:08:04 20'47"/km
21. 83 0:02:43 1:10:47 12'38"/km
22. 208 0:03:09 1:13:56 9'45"/km
23. 92 0:02:46 1:16:42 9'18"/km
24. 222 0:02:47 1:19:29 14'07"/km
25. 100 0:00:44 1:20:13 7'24"/km
26. 999 0:00:16 1:20:29 1'18"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

0207PI VO
1020714 Paul LECOMPTE

0:54:18

2990m / 130mParc. Jeunes5

18'09"OK

-502.3-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 41 0:05:26 26'45"/km
2. 50 0:10:47 0:16:13 69'34"/km
3. 221 0:02:38 0:18:51 13'10"/km
4. 63 0:03:55 0:22:46 13'47"/km
5. 204 0:01:40 0:24:26 19'36"/km
6. 213 0:03:57 0:28:23 15'11"/km
7. 214 0:02:44 0:31:07 14'18"/km
8. 209 0:01:01 0:32:08 9'52"/km
9. 216 0:04:16 0:36:24 16'36"/km

10. 96 0:03:51 0:40:15 14'51"/km
11. 97 0:00:29 0:40:44 2'55"/km
12. 93 0:04:11 0:44:55 16'48"/km
13. 91 0:05:32 0:50:27 40'59"/km
14. 222 0:02:28 0:52:55 16'46"/km
15. 100 0:01:04 0:53:59 10'46"/km
16. 999 0:00:19 0:54:18 1'33"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

2109BO A.S.Quetigny
1020717 Annick LECOYER

2:03:28

4960m / 150mParc. Relais Ju4

24'53"OK

-401.3-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 46 0:14:44 35'09"/km
2. 56 0:05:45 0:20:29 22'49"/km
3. 81 0:13:01 0:33:30 29'15"/km
4. 84 0:05:42 0:39:12 16'39"/km
5. 88 0:02:15 0:41:27 17'18"/km
6. 54 0:19:17 1:00:44 23'32"/km
7. 206 0:03:25 1:04:09 18'46"/km
8. 96 0:08:50 1:12:59 19'48"/km
9. 97 0:00:57 1:13:56 5'45"/km

10. 65 0:23:19 1:37:15 33'07"/km
11. 53 0:07:26 1:44:41 45'03"/km
12. 220 0:07:53 1:52:34 18'38"/km
13. 222 0:08:50 2:01:24 51'57"/km
14. 100 0:01:20 2:02:44 13'28"/km
15. 999 0:00:44 2:03:28 3'36"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

0207PI VO
1020720 Timothé LEGROS

0:31:03

3010m / 130mParc. Jeunes5

10'18"OK

-501.3-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 42 0:05:18 20'42"/km
2. 50 0:02:20 0:07:38 19'26"/km
3. 60 0:02:39 0:10:17 14'53"/km
4. 63 0:02:35 0:12:52 8'10"/km
5. 204 0:00:50 0:13:42 9'48"/km
6. 213 0:02:30 0:16:12 9'36"/km
7. 214 0:01:05 0:17:17 5'40"/km
8. 208 0:00:45 0:18:02 8'09"/km
9. 216 0:01:45 0:19:47 9'01"/km

10. 96 0:02:09 0:21:56 8'18"/km
11. 97 0:00:24 0:22:20 2'25"/km
12. 93 0:03:18 0:25:38 13'15"/km
13. 92 0:02:12 0:27:50 15'04"/km
14. 222 0:02:10 0:30:00 10'59"/km
15. 100 0:00:50 0:30:50 8'25"/km
16. 999 0:00:13 0:31:03 1'04"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

2105BO ADOChenôve
1020721 Regis LECOYER

2:33:06

5650m / 225mParc. Relais Cl1

27'05"OK

-102.2-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 211 0:18:24 31'53"/km
2. 201 0:05:14 0:23:38 33'07"/km
3. 202 0:01:51 0:25:29 21'30"/km
4. 203 0:09:24 0:34:53 40'41"/km
5. 55 0:03:32 0:38:25 33'39"/km
6. 61 0:11:31 0:49:56 162'12"/km
7. 70 0:12:18 1:02:14 17'07"/km
8. 71 0:05:05 1:07:19 19'24"/km
9. 74 0:05:24 1:12:43 17'38"/km

10. 82 0:09:15 1:21:58 21'27"/km
11. 205 0:10:59 1:32:57 19'02"/km
12. 96 0:10:18 1:43:15 23'02"/km
13. 97 0:00:59 1:44:14 5'57"/km
14. 93 0:04:14 1:48:28 17'00"/km
15. 209 0:10:44 1:59:12 52'06"/km
16. 209 0:08:59 2:08:11
17. 210 0:06:07 2:14:18 45'38"/km
18. 40 0:04:28 2:18:46 53'10"/km
19. 92 0:06:51 2:25:37 19'41"/km
20. 222 0:05:09 2:30:46 26'08"/km
21. 100 0:01:32 2:32:18 15'29"/km
22. 999 0:00:48 2:33:06 3'56"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

0207PI VO
1020723 Yaëlle MALARD

0:32:02

2520m / 130mParc. Jeunes5

12'42"OK

-501.2-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 212 0:03:49 13'09"/km
2. 39 0:02:35 0:06:24 11'19"/km
3. 211 0:09:04 0:15:28 28'58"/km
4. 213 0:01:59 0:17:27 10'26"/km
5. 214 0:01:34 0:19:01 8'12"/km
6. 215 0:01:37 0:20:38 12'37"/km
7. 49 0:00:50 0:21:28 8'19"/km
8. 43 0:01:36 0:23:04 14'48"/km
9. 216 0:00:28 0:23:32 7'46"/km

10. 217 0:01:14 0:24:46 10'37"/km
11. 96 0:02:08 0:26:54 7'59"/km
12. 97 0:00:26 0:27:20 2'37"/km
13. 222 0:03:32 0:30:52 56'05"/km
14. 100 0:00:55 0:31:47 9'15"/km
15. 999 0:00:15 0:32:02 1'13"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

0207PI VO
1020724 Marc GALLOIS

1:27:26

6930m / 225mParc. Relais Cl1

12'36"OK

-101.3-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 211 0:10:31 18'13"/km
2. 201 0:05:24 0:15:55 34'10"/km
3. 202 0:01:00 0:16:55 11'37"/km
4. 64 0:06:38 0:23:33 32'21"/km
5. 55 0:01:22 0:24:55 9'54"/km
6. 61 0:00:47 0:25:42 11'01"/km
7. 76 0:04:25 0:30:07 9'29"/km
8. 71 0:05:13 0:35:20 10'33"/km
9. 67 0:02:36 0:37:56 9'31"/km

10. 69 0:01:50 0:39:46 7'28"/km
11. 77 0:06:52 0:46:38 9'37"/km
12. 84 0:05:15 0:51:53 12'53"/km
13. 90 0:01:23 0:53:16 10'14"/km
14. 82 0:04:02 0:57:18 14'40"/km
15. 57 0:03:41 1:00:59 7'42"/km
16. 96 0:05:20 1:06:19 10'06"/km
17. 97 0:03:10 1:09:29 19'11"/km
18. 93 0:02:26 1:11:55 9'46"/km
19. 209 0:04:39 1:16:34 22'34"/km
20. 210 0:02:15 1:18:49 16'47"/km
21. 40 0:01:21 1:20:10 16'04"/km
22. 92 0:03:20 1:23:30 9'34"/km
23. 222 0:02:47 1:26:17 14'07"/km
24. 100 0:00:53 1:27:10 8'55"/km
25. 999 0:00:16 1:27:26 1'18"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

0207PI VO
1020726 Nicole RICHARD

2:11:47

6100m / 225mParc. Relais Cl1

21'36"OK

-101.2-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 60 0:13:28 26'36"/km
2. 201 0:03:54 0:17:22 19'47"/km
3. 202 0:02:02 0:19:24 23'38"/km
4. 203 0:05:02 0:24:26 21'47"/km
5. 55 0:02:05 0:26:31 19'50"/km
6. 61 0:01:35 0:28:06 22'18"/km
7. 75 0:06:59 0:35:05 11'44"/km
8. 71 0:07:58 0:43:03 21'35"/km
9. 74 0:05:12 0:48:15 16'59"/km

10. 82 0:16:48 1:05:03 38'58"/km
11. 205 0:07:17 1:12:20 12'37"/km
12. 96 0:07:30 1:19:50 16'46"/km
13. 97 0:00:48 1:20:38 4'50"/km
14. 207 0:02:48 1:23:26 17'56"/km
15. 94 0:07:55 1:31:21 30'48"/km
16. 83 0:12:04 1:43:25 42'47"/km
17. 65 0:11:34 1:54:59 38'48"/km
18. 209 0:07:24 2:02:23 27'00"/km
19. 91 0:04:29 2:06:52 15'08"/km
20. 222 0:03:07 2:09:59 21'12"/km
21. 100 0:01:16 2:11:15 12'47"/km
22. 999 0:00:32 2:11:47 2'37"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

0207PI VO
1020729 Pauline MACHELART

0:58:10

3010m / 130mParc. Jeunes5

pm

-502.1-

 » Erreur au poste 10

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 42 9:05:32 690'59"/km
2. 50 0:05:56 9:11:28 49'26"/km
3. 60 0:04:08 9:15:36 23'13"/km
4. 63 0:09:31 9:25:07 30'06"/km
5. 204 0:02:33 9:27:40 30'00"/km
6. 213 0:05:38 9:33:18 21'39"/km
7. 214 0:02:29 9:35:47 13'00"/km
8. 208 0:01:31 9:37:18 16'29"/km
9. 216 0:06:59 9:44:17 35'59"/km

10. 999 0:07:53 9:52:10



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

0207PI VO
1020730 Matisse MALARD

0:36:19

2990m / 130mParc. Jeunes5

12'08"OK

-501.1-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 41 0:03:51 18'57"/km
2. 50 0:02:15 0:06:06 14'30"/km
3. 221 0:02:20 0:08:26 11'39"/km
4. 63 0:03:11 0:11:37 11'12"/km
5. 204 0:01:54 0:13:31 22'21"/km
6. 213 0:02:24 0:15:55 9'13"/km
7. 214 0:01:08 0:17:03 5'56"/km
8. 209 0:00:48 0:17:51 7'46"/km
9. 216 0:02:19 0:20:10 9'00"/km

10. 96 0:02:36 0:22:46 10'02"/km
11. 97 0:00:21 0:23:07 2'07"/km
12. 93 0:02:36 0:25:43 10'26"/km
13. 91 0:03:13 0:28:56 23'49"/km
14. 222 0:06:18 0:35:14 42'51"/km
15. 100 0:00:50 0:36:04 8'25"/km
16. 999 0:00:15 0:36:19 1'13"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

5407LO SO Luneville
1020898 Hugo COLIN

1:08:17

7290m / 225mParc. Relais Cl1

9'22"OK

-114.1-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 59 0:07:33 14'31"/km
2. 201 0:02:35 0:10:08 11'47"/km
3. 202 0:00:42 0:10:50 8'08"/km
4. 204 0:01:39 0:12:29 8'35"/km
5. 55 0:01:35 0:14:04 7'55"/km
6. 61 0:00:35 0:14:39 8'12"/km
7. 76 0:03:40 0:18:19 7'53"/km
8. 71 0:03:48 0:22:07 7'41"/km
9. 69 0:02:01 0:24:08 9'02"/km

10. 67 0:01:31 0:25:39 6'11"/km
11. 81 0:04:14 0:29:53 6'55"/km
12. 84 0:02:51 0:32:44 8'19"/km
13. 87 0:00:59 0:33:43 8'28"/km
14. 82 0:04:41 0:38:24 14'16"/km
15. 57 0:03:34 0:41:58 7'27"/km
16. 96 0:04:58 0:46:56 9'24"/km
17. 97 0:00:21 0:47:17 2'07"/km
18. 207 0:01:11 0:48:28 7'35"/km
19. 94 0:05:13 0:53:41 20'17"/km
20. 83 0:03:01 0:56:42 10'41"/km
21. 65 0:04:12 1:00:54 14'05"/km
22. 209 0:02:45 1:03:39 10'02"/km
23. 91 0:01:56 1:05:35 6'31"/km
24. 222 0:01:40 1:07:15 11'20"/km
25. 100 0:00:52 1:08:07 8'45"/km
26. 999 0:00:10 1:08:17 0'49"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

5702LO CSAG METZ
1030179 Mathieu LEVIS

0:54:05

7190m / 225mParc. Relais Cl1

7'31"OK

-115.1-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 211 0:06:54 11'57"/km
2. 201 0:01:10 0:08:04 7'23"/km
3. 202 0:00:40 0:08:44 7'45"/km
4. 64 0:01:54 0:10:38 9'16"/km
5. 55 0:00:50 0:11:28 6'02"/km
6. 61 0:00:28 0:11:56 6'34"/km
7. 76 0:02:49 0:14:45 6'03"/km
8. 71 0:03:01 0:17:46 6'06"/km
9. 69 0:01:13 0:18:59 5'27"/km

10. 67 0:01:18 0:20:17 5'18"/km
11. 81 0:03:39 0:23:56 5'57"/km
12. 84 0:01:50 0:25:46 5'21"/km
13. 87 0:00:48 0:26:34 6'53"/km
14. 82 0:01:58 0:28:32 5'59"/km
15. 57 0:02:39 0:31:11 5'32"/km
16. 96 0:03:24 0:34:35 6'26"/km
17. 97 0:00:37 0:35:12 3'44"/km
18. 207 0:00:59 0:36:11 6'18"/km
19. 208 0:03:48 0:39:59 13'31"/km
20. 95 0:04:13 0:44:12 21'44"/km
21. 83 0:01:37 0:45:49 7'31"/km
22. 208 0:03:03 0:48:52 9'26"/km
23. 92 0:02:15 0:51:07 7'34"/km
24. 222 0:01:58 0:53:05 9'58"/km
25. 100 0:00:47 0:53:52 7'54"/km
26. 999 0:00:13 0:54:05 1'04"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

5402LO SCAPA NANCY
1070501 Kylian ZIMMERMANN

0:46:41

4890m / 150mParc. Relais Ju4

9'32"OK

-404.1-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 46 0:06:06 14'33"/km
2. 56 0:02:32 0:08:38 10'03"/km
3. 81 0:05:13 0:13:51 11'43"/km
4. 87 0:02:24 0:16:15 7'35"/km
5. 84 0:01:20 0:17:35 11'29"/km
6. 54 0:06:03 0:23:38 7'44"/km
7. 206 0:01:23 0:25:01 7'36"/km
8. 96 0:03:52 0:28:53 8'40"/km
9. 97 0:00:25 0:29:18 2'31"/km

10. 65 0:09:00 0:38:18 12'47"/km
11. 53 0:01:40 0:39:58 10'06"/km
12. 220 0:03:29 0:43:27 8'14"/km
13. 222 0:02:05 0:45:32 12'15"/km
14. 100 0:00:52 0:46:24 8'45"/km
15. 999 0:00:17 0:46:41 1'23"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

5402LO SCAPA NANCY
1070699 Phoebe ZIMMERMANN

0:42:19

3430m / 150mParc. Relais Ju4

12'20"OK

-404.2-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 45 0:09:28 21'45"/km
2. 63 0:04:37 0:14:05 11'57"/km
3. 81 0:04:15 0:18:20 12'10"/km
4. 82 0:01:34 0:19:54 9'47"/km
5. 54 0:03:44 0:23:38 9'44"/km
6. 216 0:05:18 0:28:56 14'19"/km
7. 96 0:03:06 0:32:02 11'58"/km
8. 97 0:00:34 0:32:36 3'26"/km
9. 93 0:02:09 0:34:45 8'38"/km

10. 219 0:01:47 0:36:32 29'14"/km
11. 92 0:01:02 0:37:34 9'13"/km
12. 222 0:03:23 0:40:57 17'10"/km
13. 100 0:01:01 0:41:58 10'16"/km
14. 999 0:00:21 0:42:19 1'43"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

9998OP Open
1080102 Albert SEGUINOT

1:24:57

6370m / 185mParc. Hommes2

13'20"OK

-209.1-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 50 0:06:38 18'34"/km
2. 52 0:03:05 0:09:43 9'32"/km
3. 58 0:01:31 0:11:14 9'18"/km
4. 56 0:00:54 0:12:08 9'28"/km
5. 63 0:01:59 0:14:07 8'30"/km
6. 78 0:02:55 0:17:02 11'18"/km
7. 73 0:05:52 0:22:54 8'43"/km
8. 71 0:02:03 0:24:57 7'58"/km
9. 74 0:02:50 0:27:47 9'15"/km

10. 84 0:03:14 0:31:01 8'48"/km
11. 85 0:01:35 0:32:36 19'47"/km
12. 80 0:21:19 0:53:55 65'23"/km
13. 48 0:06:12 1:00:07 8'49"/km
14. 96 0:04:03 1:04:10 10'54"/km
15. 97 0:00:31 1:04:41 3'07"/km
16. 53 0:08:50 1:13:31 14'09"/km
17. 83 0:01:58 1:15:29 13'28"/km
18. 94 0:02:58 1:18:27 10'31"/km
19. 222 0:05:00 1:23:27 14'34"/km
20. 100 0:00:59 1:24:26 9'55"/km
21. 999 0:00:31 1:24:57 2'32"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

9998OP Open
1080108 Jean-Bernard ROSE

1:10:51

4380m / 185mParc. Hommes2

16'10"OK

-209.2-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 45 0:10:17 23'38"/km
2. 52 0:09:11 0:19:28 40'06"/km
3. 51 0:01:34 0:21:02 12'56"/km
4. 63 0:02:44 0:23:46 14'56"/km
5. 74 0:04:34 0:28:20 8'36"/km
6. 62 0:04:47 0:33:07 11'13"/km
7. 87 0:03:11 0:36:18 32'09"/km
8. 80 0:04:29 0:40:47 15'24"/km
9. 49 0:09:00 0:49:47 12'08"/km

10. 96 0:05:39 0:55:26 17'16"/km
11. 97 0:00:34 0:56:00 3'26"/km
12. 207 0:02:24 0:58:24 15'23"/km
13. 92 0:04:06 1:02:30 23'58"/km
14. 222 0:06:12 1:08:42 31'28"/km
15. 100 0:01:25 1:10:07 14'18"/km
16. 999 0:00:44 1:10:51 3'36"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

2508FC BALISE 25
1090704 Maëlle ANGUENOT

1:17:27

2520m / 130mParc. Jeunes5

30'44"OK

-505.2-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 212 0:05:53 20'17"/km
2. 39 0:02:58 0:08:51 13'00"/km
3. 211 0:08:02 0:16:53 25'39"/km
4. 213 0:37:00 0:53:53 194'44"/km
5. 213 0:00:59 0:54:52
6. 214 0:02:05 0:56:57 10'54"/km
7. 215 0:03:14 1:00:11 25'15"/km
8. 49 0:01:00 1:01:11 10'00"/km
9. 43 0:02:13 1:03:24 20'31"/km

10. 216 0:00:53 1:04:17 14'43"/km
11. 217 0:01:25 1:05:42 12'12"/km
12. 96 0:02:42 1:08:24 10'06"/km
13. 97 0:00:32 1:08:56 3'13"/km
14. 222 0:06:58 1:15:54 110'34"/km
15. 100 0:01:12 1:17:06 12'07"/km
16. 999 0:00:21 1:17:27 1'43"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

8809LO HVO
1118809 Fanny CREUSAT

1:14:48

4940m / 150mParc. Relais Ju4

15'08"OK

-409.3-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 46 0:10:02 23'56"/km
2. 56 0:05:08 0:15:10 20'22"/km
3. 81 0:07:04 0:22:14 15'52"/km
4. 84 0:04:39 0:26:53 13'35"/km
5. 88 0:01:34 0:28:27 12'03"/km
6. 54 0:11:14 0:39:41 13'42"/km
7. 206 0:02:21 0:42:02 12'54"/km
8. 96 0:06:03 0:48:05 13'33"/km
9. 97 0:00:36 0:48:41 3'38"/km

10. 210 0:11:52 1:00:33 20'40"/km
11. 83 0:03:33 1:04:06 15'06"/km
12. 92 0:04:43 1:08:49 10'50"/km
13. 222 0:04:36 1:13:25 23'21"/km
14. 100 0:00:56 1:14:21 9'25"/km
15. 999 0:00:27 1:14:48 2'13"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

2109BO A.S.Quetigny
1145145 Virginie PARIGOT

1:11:17

4870m / 150mParc. Relais Ju4

14'38"OK

-401.1-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 44 0:06:56 19'38"/km
2. 203 0:04:48 0:11:44 13'13"/km
3. 81 0:05:58 0:17:42 15'17"/km
4. 87 0:03:21 0:21:03 10'36"/km
5. 84 0:01:08 0:22:11 9'46"/km
6. 54 0:11:45 0:33:56 15'01"/km
7. 205 0:01:35 0:35:31 8'09"/km
8. 96 0:04:27 0:39:58 9'57"/km
9. 97 0:00:35 0:40:33 3'32"/km

10. 210 0:15:31 0:56:04 27'01"/km
11. 83 0:03:10 0:59:14 13'28"/km
12. 92 0:05:16 1:04:30 12'06"/km
13. 222 0:05:08 1:09:38 26'03"/km
14. 100 0:01:05 1:10:43 10'56"/km
15. 999 0:00:34 1:11:17 2'47"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

8809LO HVO
1148809 Nils CREUSAT

1:26:50

6750m / 225mParc. Relais Cl1

12'51"OK

-123.1-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 59 0:08:38 16'36"/km
2. 201 0:02:12 0:10:50 10'02"/km
3. 202 0:01:13 0:12:03 14'08"/km
4. 64 0:02:23 0:14:26 11'37"/km
5. 55 0:01:07 0:15:33 8'05"/km
6. 61 0:01:08 0:16:41 15'57"/km
7. 76 0:04:21 0:21:02 9'21"/km
8. 71 0:06:27 0:27:29 13'03"/km
9. 69 0:02:58 0:30:27 13'18"/km

10. 67 0:02:41 0:33:08 10'57"/km
11. 81 0:06:03 0:39:11 9'53"/km
12. 84 0:03:17 0:42:28 9'36"/km
13. 87 0:02:19 0:44:47 19'58"/km
14. 82 0:05:40 0:50:27 17'16"/km
15. 57 0:04:03 0:54:30 8'28"/km
16. 96 0:06:49 1:01:19 12'54"/km
17. 97 0:00:26 1:01:45 2'37"/km
18. 93 0:04:59 1:06:44 20'00"/km
19. 209 0:04:54 1:11:38 23'47"/km
20. 210 0:04:31 1:16:09 33'42"/km
21. 40 0:01:25 1:17:34 16'51"/km
22. 92 0:05:31 1:23:05 15'51"/km
23. 222 0:02:43 1:25:48 13'47"/km
24. 100 0:00:52 1:26:40 8'45"/km
25. 999 0:00:10 1:26:50 0'49"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

2508FC BALISE 25
1151196 Pierre-Louis JANAND

0:50:45

7290m / 225mParc. Relais Cl1

6'57"OK

-106.1-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 211 0:06:12 10'44"/km
2. 201 0:01:04 0:07:16 6'45"/km
3. 202 0:00:49 0:08:05 9'29"/km
4. 204 0:01:44 0:09:49 9'01"/km
5. 55 0:01:18 0:11:07 6'30"/km
6. 61 0:00:25 0:11:32 5'52"/km
7. 76 0:02:45 0:14:17 5'54"/km
8. 71 0:02:52 0:17:09 5'48"/km
9. 69 0:01:14 0:18:23 5'31"/km

10. 67 0:01:26 0:19:49 5'51"/km
11. 81 0:03:32 0:23:21 5'46"/km
12. 84 0:01:53 0:25:14 5'30"/km
13. 87 0:01:14 0:26:28 10'37"/km
14. 82 0:01:49 0:28:17 5'32"/km
15. 57 0:02:44 0:31:01 5'43"/km
16. 96 0:03:28 0:34:29 6'33"/km
17. 97 0:00:20 0:34:49 2'01"/km
18. 207 0:01:03 0:35:52 6'43"/km
19. 94 0:03:31 0:39:23 13'41"/km
20. 83 0:02:04 0:41:27 7'19"/km
21. 65 0:03:08 0:44:35 10'30"/km
22. 209 0:02:03 0:46:38 7'28"/km
23. 91 0:01:35 0:48:13 5'20"/km
24. 222 0:01:36 0:49:49 10'53"/km
25. 100 0:00:45 0:50:34 7'34"/km
26. 999 0:00:11 0:50:45 0'54"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

8809LO HVO
1158809 Eva CREUSAT

1:07:37

4890m / 150mParc. Relais Ju4

13'49"OK

-409.1-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 44 0:06:41 18'55"/km
2. 203 0:07:21 0:14:02 20'14"/km
3. 81 0:05:56 0:19:58 15'12"/km
4. 87 0:02:58 0:22:56 9'23"/km
5. 84 0:01:41 0:24:37 14'30"/km
6. 54 0:07:54 0:32:31 10'06"/km
7. 205 0:01:49 0:34:20 9'21"/km
8. 96 0:04:32 0:38:52 10'08"/km
9. 97 0:00:24 0:39:16 2'25"/km

10. 65 0:13:13 0:52:29 18'46"/km
11. 53 0:04:39 0:57:08 28'10"/km
12. 220 0:06:47 1:03:55 16'02"/km
13. 222 0:02:26 1:06:21 14'18"/km
14. 100 0:00:54 1:07:15 9'05"/km
15. 999 0:00:22 1:07:37 1'48"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

5702LO CSAG METZ
1201042 J-Claude RIFFARD

1:26:00

4980m / 150mParc. Relais Ju4

pm

-406.1-

 » Erreur au poste 10

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 46 0:16:48 40'05"/km
2. 56 0:15:34 0:32:22 61'46"/km
3. 81 0:11:45 0:44:07 26'24"/km
4. 84 0:06:18 0:50:25 18'25"/km
5. 88 0:03:42 0:54:07 28'27"/km
6. 54 0:16:54 1:11:01 20'38"/km
7. 205 0:03:43 1:14:44 19'09"/km
8. 96 0:09:43 1:24:27 21'44"/km
9. 97 0:01:09 1:25:36 6'58"/km

10. 999 0:00:24 1:26:00



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

5702LO CSAG METZ
1201067 M-Lucie RIFFARD

0:06:12

3430m / 150mParc. Relais Ju4

pm

-406.2-

 » Erreur au poste 1

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 96 0:05:01
2. 999 0:01:11 0:06:12



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

2105BO ADOChenôve
1210502 Guilhem HABERKORN

0:50:35

7340m / 225mParc. Relais Cl1

6'53"OK

-103.3-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 221 0:06:17 11'40"/km
2. 201 0:00:56 0:07:13 5'47"/km
3. 202 0:00:42 0:07:55 8'08"/km
4. 64 0:01:34 0:09:29 7'38"/km
5. 55 0:00:49 0:10:18 5'55"/km
6. 61 0:00:31 0:10:49 7'16"/km
7. 76 0:02:39 0:13:28 5'41"/km
8. 71 0:03:19 0:16:47 6'42"/km
9. 67 0:01:30 0:18:17 5'29"/km

10. 69 0:01:16 0:19:33 5'10"/km
11. 77 0:04:18 0:23:51 6'01"/km
12. 84 0:02:49 0:26:40 6'55"/km
13. 90 0:00:58 0:27:38 7'09"/km
14. 82 0:01:41 0:29:19 6'07"/km
15. 57 0:02:38 0:31:57 5'30"/km
16. 96 0:03:08 0:35:05 5'56"/km
17. 97 0:00:18 0:35:23 1'49"/km
18. 207 0:01:00 0:36:23 6'24"/km
19. 208 0:03:20 0:39:43 11'51"/km
20. 95 0:02:54 0:42:37 14'56"/km
21. 83 0:01:40 0:44:17 7'45"/km
22. 208 0:02:14 0:46:31 6'54"/km
23. 92 0:01:35 0:48:06 5'19"/km
24. 222 0:01:33 0:49:39 7'52"/km
25. 100 0:00:43 0:50:22 7'14"/km
26. 999 0:00:13 0:50:35 1'04"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

2105BO ADOChenôve
1210527 Pascal MARTINIEN

1:25:45

6800m / 225mParc. Relais Cl1

12'36"OK

-103.1-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 211 0:08:11 14'10"/km
2. 201 0:01:33 0:09:44 9'48"/km
3. 202 0:00:56 0:10:40 10'51"/km
4. 204 0:04:06 0:14:46 21'21"/km
5. 55 0:01:47 0:16:33 8'54"/km
6. 61 0:00:42 0:17:15 9'51"/km
7. 76 0:03:40 0:20:55 7'53"/km
8. 71 0:04:06 0:25:01 8'17"/km
9. 69 0:02:10 0:27:11 9'42"/km

10. 67 0:01:50 0:29:01 7'28"/km
11. 81 0:05:03 0:34:04 8'15"/km
12. 84 0:04:11 0:38:15 12'13"/km
13. 87 0:01:16 0:39:31 10'55"/km
14. 82 0:15:17 0:54:48 46'35"/km
15. 57 0:04:48 0:59:36 10'02"/km
16. 96 0:06:23 1:05:59 12'05"/km
17. 97 0:00:25 1:06:24 2'31"/km
18. 93 0:02:10 1:08:34 8'42"/km
19. 209 0:04:35 1:13:09 22'14"/km
20. 210 0:02:47 1:15:56 20'46"/km
21. 40 0:01:53 1:17:49 22'25"/km
22. 92 0:03:45 1:21:34 10'46"/km
23. 222 0:02:58 1:24:32 15'03"/km
24. 100 0:00:57 1:25:29 9'35"/km
25. 999 0:00:16 1:25:45 1'18"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

2105BO ADOChenôve
1210529 Manon MARTINIEN

1:13:23

5700m / 225mParc. Relais Cl1

12'52"OK

-103.2-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 59 0:09:34 18'23"/km
2. 201 0:02:49 0:12:23 12'51"/km
3. 202 0:01:42 0:14:05 19'46"/km
4. 203 0:03:32 0:17:37 15'17"/km
5. 55 0:01:17 0:18:54 12'13"/km
6. 61 0:00:51 0:19:45 11'58"/km
7. 75 0:04:55 0:24:40 8'15"/km
8. 71 0:03:11 0:27:51 8'37"/km
9. 74 0:02:57 0:30:48 9'38"/km

10. 82 0:03:59 0:34:47 9'14"/km
11. 205 0:05:40 0:40:27 9'49"/km
12. 96 0:04:04 0:44:31 9'05"/km
13. 97 0:00:27 0:44:58 2'43"/km
14. 93 0:05:42 0:50:40 22'53"/km
15. 208 0:04:19 0:54:59 22'21"/km
16. 210 0:04:39 0:59:38 32'58"/km
17. 53 0:04:46 1:04:24 50'42"/km
18. 91 0:05:11 1:09:35 11'19"/km
19. 222 0:02:41 1:12:16 18'15"/km
20. 100 0:00:50 1:13:06 8'25"/km
21. 999 0:00:17 1:13:23 1'23"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

5402LO SCAPA NANCY
1210569 Benoit VERDENAL

1:00:56

6960m / 225mParc. Relais Cl1

8'45"OK

-111.3-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 221 0:08:04 14'59"/km
2. 201 0:01:12 0:09:16 7'27"/km
3. 202 0:00:56 0:10:12 10'51"/km
4. 64 0:01:49 0:12:01 8'51"/km
5. 55 0:01:06 0:13:07 7'58"/km
6. 61 0:01:09 0:14:16 16'11"/km
7. 76 0:03:11 0:17:27 6'50"/km
8. 71 0:05:57 0:23:24 12'02"/km
9. 67 0:01:50 0:25:14 6'42"/km

10. 69 0:01:34 0:26:48 6'23"/km
11. 77 0:04:12 0:31:00 5'53"/km
12. 84 0:02:48 0:33:48 6'52"/km
13. 90 0:00:57 0:34:45 7'02"/km
14. 82 0:03:24 0:38:09 12'21"/km
15. 57 0:03:40 0:41:49 7'40"/km
16. 96 0:03:24 0:45:13 6'26"/km
17. 97 0:00:26 0:45:39 2'37"/km
18. 93 0:02:04 0:47:43 8'17"/km
19. 208 0:03:41 0:51:24 19'05"/km
20. 210 0:02:02 0:53:26 14'25"/km
21. 53 0:01:09 0:54:35 12'14"/km
22. 91 0:03:30 0:58:05 7'38"/km
23. 222 0:01:44 0:59:49 11'47"/km
24. 100 0:00:51 1:00:40 8'35"/km
25. 999 0:00:16 1:00:56 1'18"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

2109BO A.S.Quetigny
1210931 Michel OLIVE

0:52:18

4320m / 185mParc. Hommes2

12'06"OK

-202.4-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 50 0:07:21 20'35"/km
2. 52 0:03:30 0:10:51 10'50"/km
3. 51 0:01:09 0:12:00 9'30"/km
4. 63 0:02:16 0:14:16 12'23"/km
5. 74 0:04:16 0:18:32 8'03"/km
6. 85 0:05:49 0:24:21 13'48"/km
7. 90 0:00:46 0:25:07 8'14"/km
8. 80 0:02:11 0:27:18 9'24"/km
9. 49 0:10:30 0:37:48 14'10"/km

10. 96 0:03:42 0:41:30 11'18"/km
11. 97 0:00:26 0:41:56 2'37"/km
12. 207 0:01:48 0:43:44 11'32"/km
13. 92 0:03:16 0:47:00 19'06"/km
14. 222 0:04:09 0:51:09 21'03"/km
15. 100 0:00:52 0:52:01 8'45"/km
16. 999 0:00:17 0:52:18 1'23"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

2109BO A.S.Quetigny
1210939 Clarisse PAGGI

0:31:38

2520m / 130mParc. Jeunes5

12'33"OK

-504.2-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 212 0:03:58 13'40"/km
2. 39 0:02:27 0:06:25 10'44"/km
3. 211 0:06:07 0:12:32 19'32"/km
4. 213 0:03:33 0:16:05 18'41"/km
5. 214 0:01:19 0:17:24 6'53"/km
6. 215 0:04:12 0:21:36 32'48"/km
7. 49 0:00:45 0:22:21 7'30"/km
8. 43 0:01:57 0:24:18 18'03"/km
9. 216 0:00:41 0:24:59 11'23"/km

10. 217 0:01:08 0:26:07 9'46"/km
11. 96 0:02:17 0:28:24 8'33"/km
12. 97 0:00:26 0:28:50 2'37"/km
13. 222 0:01:23 0:30:13 21'57"/km
14. 100 0:01:00 0:31:13 10'06"/km
15. 999 0:00:25 0:31:38 2'03"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

2109BO A.S.Quetigny
1210942 Anne-Charlotte LAFARGE

1:10:26

3430m / 150mParc. Relais Ju4

20'32"OK

-402.2-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 45 0:10:58 25'12"/km
2. 63 0:07:58 0:18:56 20'38"/km
3. 81 0:07:29 0:26:25 21'26"/km
4. 82 0:02:15 0:28:40 14'03"/km
5. 54 0:07:29 0:36:09 19'32"/km
6. 216 0:08:02 0:44:11 21'42"/km
7. 97 0:04:53 0:49:04
8. 96 0:01:51 0:50:55 11'12"/km
9. 97 0:00:31 0:51:26 3'07"/km

10. 93 0:07:05 0:58:31 28'26"/km
11. 219 0:02:58 1:01:29 48'38"/km
12. 92 0:01:59 1:03:28 17'42"/km
13. 222 0:05:33 1:09:01 28'10"/km
14. 100 0:01:04 1:10:05 10'46"/km
15. 999 0:00:21 1:10:26 1'43"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

2109BO A.S.Quetigny
1210945 Sébastien DONET

1:24:00

4960m / 150mParc. Relais Ju4

16'56"OK

-402.1-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 46 0:13:07 31'18"/km
2. 56 0:03:33 0:16:40 14'05"/km
3. 81 0:06:43 0:23:23 15'05"/km
4. 84 0:04:18 0:27:41 12'34"/km
5. 88 0:01:53 0:29:34 14'29"/km
6. 54 0:11:11 0:40:45 13'39"/km
7. 206 0:02:05 0:42:50 11'26"/km
8. 96 0:06:16 0:49:06 14'03"/km
9. 97 0:00:21 0:49:27 2'07"/km

10. 65 0:15:01 1:04:28 21'19"/km
11. 53 0:07:27 1:11:55 45'09"/km
12. 220 0:07:28 1:19:23 17'39"/km
13. 222 0:03:25 1:22:48 20'05"/km
14. 100 0:00:55 1:23:43 9'15"/km
15. 999 0:00:17 1:24:00 1'23"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

2109BO A.S.Quetigny
1210948 Françoise PAPILLON

1:22:00

3430m / 150mParc. Relais Ju4

23'54"OK

-401.2-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 45 0:12:26 28'34"/km
2. 63 0:09:02 0:21:28 23'24"/km
3. 81 0:05:58 0:27:26 17'05"/km
4. 82 0:02:56 0:30:22 18'20"/km
5. 54 0:06:03 0:36:25 15'47"/km
6. 216 0:08:56 0:45:21 24'08"/km
7. 96 0:05:48 0:51:09 22'23"/km
8. 97 0:00:55 0:52:04 5'33"/km
9. 93 0:03:31 0:55:35 14'07"/km

10. 219 0:04:45 1:00:20 77'52"/km
11. 92 0:02:06 1:02:26 18'45"/km
12. 222 0:17:16 1:19:42 87'38"/km
13. 100 0:01:32 1:21:14 15'29"/km
14. 999 0:00:46 1:22:00 3'46"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

2109BO A.S.Quetigny
1210949 Daniel PAPILLON

1:15:41

6290m / 185mParc. Hommes2

12'01"OK

-202.3-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 45 0:09:51 22'38"/km
2. 52 0:02:40 0:12:31 11'38"/km
3. 58 0:01:48 0:14:19 11'02"/km
4. 56 0:00:58 0:15:17 10'10"/km
5. 63 0:02:23 0:17:40 10'13"/km
6. 79 0:08:33 0:26:13 30'12"/km
7. 67 0:07:07 0:33:20 11'19"/km
8. 72 0:01:18 0:34:38 9'01"/km
9. 74 0:04:07 0:38:45 9'48"/km

10. 84 0:03:05 0:41:50 8'24"/km
11. 85 0:00:58 0:42:48 12'04"/km
12. 80 0:03:11 0:45:59 9'45"/km
13. 48 0:06:38 0:52:37 9'26"/km
14. 96 0:03:21 0:55:58 9'01"/km
15. 97 0:00:36 0:56:34 3'38"/km
16. 40 0:07:53 1:04:27 14'24"/km
17. 83 0:01:35 1:06:02 9'02"/km
18. 95 0:03:21 1:09:23 15'34"/km
19. 222 0:04:44 1:14:07 11'32"/km
20. 100 0:01:05 1:15:12 10'56"/km
21. 999 0:00:29 1:15:41 2'22"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

2109BO A.S.Quetigny
1210965 Lucas HUBLART

0:49:15

3000m / 130mParc. Jeunes5

16'24"OK

-504.1-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 42 0:08:01 31'18"/km
2. 50 0:01:51 0:09:52 15'25"/km
3. 221 0:06:45 0:16:37 33'45"/km
4. 63 0:03:30 0:20:07 12'19"/km
5. 204 0:01:53 0:22:00 22'09"/km
6. 213 0:02:36 0:24:36 10'00"/km
7. 214 0:02:57 0:27:33 15'26"/km
8. 208 0:00:53 0:28:26 9'36"/km
9. 216 0:02:49 0:31:15 14'31"/km

10. 96 0:02:26 0:33:41 9'23"/km
11. 97 0:00:33 0:34:14 3'20"/km
12. 97 0:00:06 0:34:20
13. 93 0:05:16 0:39:36 21'09"/km
14. 92 0:04:07 0:43:43 28'11"/km
15. 222 0:04:20 0:48:03 21'59"/km
16. 100 0:00:51 0:48:54 8'35"/km
17. 999 0:00:21 0:49:15 1'43"/km



20.03.2016   Championnat Nord-Est des Club

Villers-Marmery - 5116CA ASO Sillery

5407LO SO Luneville
1226942 Eugenie MOREL

1:14:49

5600m / 225mParc. Relais Cl1

13'21"OK

-114.4-

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 221 0:10:31 19'32"/km
